
 

2017 Te Wānanga o Aotearoa Long Distance Nationals 

Race Three Preliminary (unofficial) results 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age         Division          Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1     51:58    5.77     331  Torpedo 1                                 0  W6 10km - Adaptive Mixed      1    M     1 

    2     57:14    5.24     330  Torpedo A                                 0  W6 10km - Adaptive Mixed      2    M     2 

    3   1:20:10    3.74     207  Daddy Heli's Horouta                      0  W6 16km - Junior 19 Men       1    M     3 

    4   1:21:50    3.67     204  The Pr3zzys Hei Matau                     0  W6 16km - Junior 19 Men       2    M     4 

    5   1:22:15    3.65     296  Vaka Manu J16 Manukau                     0  W6 16km  - J16 Men            1    M     5 

    6   1:26:17    3.48     208  Puarenga Te Au Rere                       0  W6 16km - Junior 19 Men       3    M     6 

    7   1:27:55    3.41     294  Baby Heli's Horouta                       0  W6 16km  - J16 Men            2    M     7 

    8   1:28:24    3.39     209  Ruamano Te Rau Oranga                     0  W6 16km - Junior 19 Men       4    M     8 

    9   1:29:50    3.34     299  Parekohuru Te Au Rere                     0  W6 16km  - J16 Men            3    M     9 

   10   1:30:04    3.33     292  Te Roopu Rangatahi O Taniwha Taniwha      0  W6 16km  - J16 Men            4    M    10 

   11   1:30:12    3.33     297  White Bait Tu Tangi Ora                   0  W6 16km  - J16 Men            5    M    11 

   12   1:30:12    3.33     211  PCKC Hei Matau PCKC                       0  W6 16km - Junior 19 Mixed     1         0 

   13   1:31:04    3.29     300  Otaki Black Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tr  0  W6 16km  - J16 Men            6    M    1 

   14   1:32:38    3.24     212  Puawaitanga Rahui Pokeka                  0  W6 16km - Junior 19 Mixed     2         0 

   15   1:33:06    3.22     210  Easy Does It Tu Tangi Ora                 0  W6 16km - Junior 19 Mixed     3         0 

   16   1:33:35    3.24     216  Hinetoa Horouta  TP Applied               0  W6 16km - Junior 19 Women     1    F     1 

   17   1:34:20    3.18     206  Taniwha Te Roopu Rangatahi Rosmini Taniw  0  W6 16km - Junior 19 Men       5    M    13 

   18   1:34:35    3.17     293  Nohorua TOA                               0  W6 16km  - J16 Men            7    M    14 

   19   1:35:20    3.18     214  Tiare Maori Cook Islands   TP Applied     0  W6 16km - Junior 19 Women     2    F     2 

   20   1:36:07    3.12     301  Otaki Blue Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tru  0  W6 16km  - J16 Men            8    M    15   

   21   1:38:14    3.05     305  Mahitahi Rahui Pokeka                     0  W6 16km  - J16 Mixed          1         0 

   22   1:38:19    3.05     298  On The Rise Tu Tangi Ora                  0  W6 16km  - J16 Men            9    M    16 

   23   1:38:25    3.08     306  Wairere Hei Matau   TP Applied            0  W6 16km  - J16 Women          1    F     3 

   24   1:38:27    3.05     317  Puhi Kaiariki Horouta                     0  W6 16km  - J16 Women          2    F     4 

   25   1:38:49    3.04     302  Pohutu Te Au Rere                         0  W6 16km  - J16 Men           10    M    17 

   26   1:39:58    3.00     314  TWS Te Winika TWS                         0  W6 16km  - J16 Women          3    F     5 

   27   1:40:16    2.99     215  Manu Wahine Manukau                       0  W6 16km - Junior 19 Women     3    F     6 

   28   1:40:24    2.99     217  PCKC Arikipuia PCKC                       0  W6 16km - Junior 19 Women     4    F     7 

   29   1:40:34    2.98     213  Gogosina Red Mitamitaga                   0  W6 16km - Junior 19 Women     5    F     8 

   30   1:41:11    2.96     303  Team Wairarapa Juniors Wairarapa Waka Am  0  W6 16km  - J16 Mixed          2         0 



   31   1:41:42    2.95     313  Manu Wahine Manukau                       0  W6 16km  - J16 Women          4    F     9 

   32   1:41:42    2.95     205  Tuhono Te Rau Oranga                      0  W6 16km - Junior 19 Men       6    M    18 

   33   1:41:51    2.95     315  Rio Largo Tu Tangi Ora                    0  W6 16km  - J16 Women          5    F    10 

   34   1:42:18    2.93     311  Waitakere Black Waitakere OCC             0  W6 16km  - J16 Women          6    F    11 

   35   1:42:50    2.92     308  Whanganui River Queens J16 Whanganui Riv  0  W6 16km  - J16 Women          7    F    12 

   36   1:44:13    2.88     304  Haeata 16s Haeata                         0  W6 16km  - J16 Mixed          3         0 

   37   1:44:30    2.87     295  Ruawharo Te Rau Oranga                    0  W6 16km  - J16 Men           11    M    19 

   38   1:44:41    2.87     321  Pania Te Rau Oranga                       0  W6 16km  - J16 Women          8    F    13 

   39   1:46:46    2.84     307  Tiare Maori 16s Cook Islands  TP Applied  0  W6 16km  - J16 Women          9    F    14 

   40   1:47:00    2.80     310  Hine Tu Maia Mitamitaga                   0  W6 16km  - J16 Women         10    F    15 

   41   1:48:47    2.76     318  Otaki Green Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tr  0  W6 16km  - J16 Women         11    F    16 

   42   1:50:01    2.73     312  Mātangirau Te Rau Oranga                  0  W6 16km  - J16 Women         12    F    17 

   43   1:50:20    2.72     309  Mana Wahine Mitamitaga                    0  W6 16km  - J16 Women         13    F    18 

   44   1:51:12    2.70     319  PCKC Takitumu PCKC                        0  W6 16km  - J16 Women         14    F    19 

   45   1:51:37    2.69     323  Taniwha Nga Hau e Wha                     0  W6 16km  - J16 Women         15    F    20 

   46   1:52:54    2.66     316  Team Pure Blue Tamaki                     0  W6 16km  - J16 Women         16    F    21 

   47   1:53:32    2.64     322  Rongomaiwahine Nga Hau e Wha              0  W6 16km  - J16 Women         17    F    22 

   48   1:54:18    2.62     320  Tupu-a-rangi Te Paerangi                  0  W6 16km  - J16 Women         18    F    23 

 

 

Division: W6 16km - J16 Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:22:15    3.65     296  Vaka Manu J16 Manukau                     0 

    2   1:27:55    3.41     294  Baby Heli's Horouta                       0 

    3   1:29:50    3.34     299  Parekohuru Te Au Rere                     0 

    4   1:30:04    3.33     292  Te Roopu Rangatahi O Taniwha Taniwha      0 

    5   1:30:12    3.33     297  White Bait Tu Tangi Ora                   0 

    6   1:31:04    3.29     300  Otaki Black Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tr  0 

    7   1:34:35    3.17     293  Nohorua TOA                               0 

    8   1:36:07    3.12     301  Otaki Blue Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tru  0 

    9   1:38:19    3.05     298  On The Rise Tu Tangi Ora                  0 

   10   1:38:49    3.04     302  Pohutu Te Au Rere                         0 

   11   1:44:30    2.87     295  Ruawharo Te Rau Oranga                    0 

 



 

Division: W6 16km - J16 Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:38:14    3.05     305  Mahitahi Rahui Pokeka                     0 

    2   1:41:11    2.96     303  Team Wairarapa Juniors Wairarapa Waka Am  0 

    3   1:44:13    2.88     304  Haeata 16s Haeata                         0 

 

Division: W6 16km - Junior 19 Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:20:10    3.74     207  Daddy Heli's Horouta                      0 

    2   1:21:50    3.67     204  The Pr3zzys Hei Matau                     0 

    3   1:26:17    3.48     208  Puarenga Te Au Rere                       0 

    4   1:28:24    3.39     209  Ruamano Te Rau Oranga                     0 

    5   1:34:20    3.18     206  Taniwha Te Roopu Rangatahi Rosmini Taniw  0 

    6   1:41:42    2.95     205  Tuhono Te Rau Oranga                      0 

 

Division: W6 16km - Junior 19 Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:30:12    3.33     211  PCKC Hei Matau PCKC                       0 

    2   1:32:38    3.24     212  Puawaitanga Rahui Pokeka                  0 

    3   1:33:06    3.22     210  Easy Does It Tu Tangi Ora                 0 

 

 

 



 

Division: W6 16km - J16 Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:38:25    3.08     306  Wairere Hei Matau   TIME PEALTY APPLIED                       

    2   1:38:27    3.05     317  Puhi Kaiariki Horouta                     0 

    3   1:39:58    3.00     314  TWS Te Winika TWS                         0 

    4   1:41:42    2.95     313  Manu Wahine Manukau                       0 

    5   1:41:51    2.95     315  Rio Largo Tu Tangi Ora                    0 

    6   1:42:18    2.93     311  Waitakere Black Waitakere OCC             0 

    7   1:42:50    2.92     308  Whanganui River Queens J16 Whanganui Riv  0 

    8   1:44:41    2.87     321  Pania Te Rau Oranga                       0 

    9   1:46:46    2.84     307  Tiare Maori 16s Cook Islands  TIME PEALTY APPLIED                                  

   10   1:47:00    2.80     310  Hine Tu Maia Mitamitaga                   0 

   11   1:48:47    2.76     318  Otaki Green Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tr  0 

   12   1:50:01    2.73     312  Mātangirau Te Rau Oranga                  0 

   13   1:50:20    2.72     309  Mana Wahine Mitamitaga                    0 

   14   1:51:12    2.70     319  PCKC Takitumu PCKC                        0 

   15   1:51:37    2.69     323  Taniwha Nga Hau e Wha                     0 

   16   1:52:54    2.66     316  Team Pure Blue Tamaki                     0 

   17   1:53:32    2.64     322  Rongomaiwahine Nga Hau e Wha              0 

   18   1:54:18    2.62     320  Tupu-a-rangi Te Paerangi                  0 

 

Division: W6 16km - Junior 19 Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:33:35    3.24     216  Hinetoa Horouta          TIME PEALTY APPLIED                                        

    2   1:35:20    3.18     214  Tiare Maori Cook Islands    TIME PEALTY APPLIED                                     

    3   1:40:16    2.99     215  Manu Wahine Manukau                       0 

    4   1:40:24    2.99     217  PCKC Arikipuia PCKC                       0 

    5   1:40:34    2.98     213  Gogosina Red Mitamitaga                   0 

 



 

Division: W6 10km - Adaptive Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1     51:58    5.77     331  Torpedo 1                                 0 

    2     57:14    5.24     330  Torpedo A                                 0 

 


